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Notes
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ECCRLm&:ﬁ]lIntegdty]&z@ ection (per 40 CHR 5257.849

1. "Was bulgmng, sliding, rotatfonal movernent ori |
localized setilement observed on the o
sideslopes orupper deck of cells contatning -

i CCRZ .

"Were conditions observed within the ceI[s'

-2
operarions thatrepresent a potental disroption
To ongoing CCR menagement operations?
3. Were conditions observed within the cells or

(/ I
containing CCR. or within the general Jendfll” /

withm the general JandfTl operations that
represent a potential disruption of the safety of
the CCR managerment operations.

Lcc:afugﬁveb&stlmp ection (per 40 CFR. §257.80(b) (@)

4. "Was CCR received dwdng the reporting
period? If answeris no, o addiional

information required.

Wes all CCR condnioned (by wetting or dust
suppresants) priorto delivery to Jandfil? /

Ifresponseto question S is no, was CCR
conditoned (wetred) Drior To transportto
landfill working face, or was the CCR.uot
susceptable to fagitdve dust generation?

!Was CCR spillage observed at the scale or on, I

'Was CCR fugittve dust observed arthe
landfill? Ifthe answeris yes, describe
corrective acton measures below.

Are current CCR fugitve dust control
measures effective? Ifthe answeris 1o,
describerecommended changes below.

: / 7
L 8
L .
Were CCR fugitive dustrelated citizen

complaints recefved during the rep orting

B

|
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Tt e | _F
__/ ] M/i |

o

period? Ifthe answeris yes, answer question

L 11 [Werc the citizen complaints Iogged? J , /[,// /
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Date: (% (2 [ Inspector; W%

’ O/ M ‘Weather Conditfons:__~ _

Time:

1 I Yes ’ No ’ INozes

1

| CCR Landmm Totegrity Tnspection (per 40 CER 5257 829

1 ‘Was bulging, sliding, rotatfonal movement ori |

localized settlernent observed on the =
sideslopes orupper deck of cells conrafning - i / r

operatfons thal represent a. potential dHsruption
To ongoing CCR mmanagement operations?

3. “Were conditions observed within the cells or X
withn the general JandfTl operations that -
represent 2 potential disruption of the safety of
the CCR management operations.

CCR Fugitive ])'z;.s'ﬁ]ﬁ:sp ection. (per 40 CFR §257.80(0) (@)

4. ‘Was CCR received duding the reporting

period? Ifamswerismno, no addiional
Informarton required.

CCR7Z . _
-2 Were conditions observed within the cells .
contzining CCR or within the general Jandfl "

v
’ 5. Was 21l CCR conditioned (by weting or dust / )
suppzesants) priorto delivery to landfill?

6. K responseto question 5 Is no, was CCR
conditioned (wetred) prior 10 Tansportto
landfll working face, orwas the CCR. ot
susceptble to fugitve dust generarion?

. 7. Was CCR spillage observed at the scale or on
Iandfll access roads? :
8- "Was CCR fugiive dust observed arthe '
landf@ll? Ifthe answeris yes, describe

— [

corrective action measures below.

Are corrent CCR fughttve dust commrol
measures effeciive? If the answeris no, y 3

describerecommended changes below.

10. |Were CCR fughive dustrelated citizen
complalnrs recefved during the Teporting

perfiod? Ifthe answeris yes, answer question
1 [W o
L 1 / ere the citizen complatnrs logged? / J , )/2/ /5;’
A ddittonal Notes: -
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@GL EXCT
|-t~ 2y Inspector, ﬁ"\
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'? T 5 Wearther Conditons:__ - C 2 | é— & [ ‘ _

Time:
, . DNotes

[ Tes | o

1]

[CCRLandﬁﬂInzegcﬁyIns_gecﬁm (per 40 CER 5257.8%9)

1 "Was bulging, slidimg, rotatfonal movement 0::1
Iocalized settlement observed on the 0
|sideslopes orupper deck of cells containing - I,

) CCR7 .

-2 Were conditions observed within the cells”
containing CCR or within the general Jandfll
operarions thatrepresent a potental distaption
To ongoing CCR management operations?

“Weze conditions observed within the cells or -
wihin the general lendfll operations that :

representa potential disruption of the safety of l/
the CCR management operations.

S I

period? IfanswerIsno, no additfonal

CCR Fugitive D’&stInsp ecfion (per €0 CFR §257_30(0)(©@)
4.  [Was CCRreceived dwing the reporing a/{

N

information required
[ 5. /Was a1l CCR. conditioned. (by wetdng or dust I

suppresants) prior to delivery to Jendfili?

6. . Ifresponseto question 5 Is mo, was CCR
conditoned (vemed) PTIOL TO TENSPOITTo '
landall working face, or was the CCR.not 1o

susceptable to fugitive dust generation?

. [ 7. jWas CCR spillage observed atthe scale or om

lend@ll? I the answeris yes, describe
correcuve action measures belovw.

Iandfll access roads? :
"Was CCR fugittve dust observed arthe / / ‘/f/

Are coorent CCR fagltive dust conrol
measures effective? If the answerIs no, l [/

describerecommended changes below.

complaints received durfng the reporting
period? Ifthe answeris yes, answer question

I10. [Were CCR fugitive dustrelated citizen, - /

L 11 IWer& the citizen complaints logged? [ }

Addifonal Notes:
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SJZ@AN G LANDEILL
o - zH Tnspector: W \’O“Jy\‘/

Date: i

e N - -ﬁ
g D Weather Conditfons:_ - 5"4 Vl“\) 2 & _

Time:

I Yes. ’ o I Iotes

L]

| CCR Landfi Tozegrity Tnspection. (per 40 CER 5257 89

1 'Was bulging, sliding, rotational movernent ori |
localized sefilement observed on the o
sideslopes orupper deck: of cells contatning

CCR7 -

- 2. |Were condifions observed within the cells
containing CCR. or within the general land{ll
operatfons thar represent a potential disroprion,

within the general 1andfll operations that
represent a potential distuption of the safety of
the CCR management operations.

CCR Fugitive Dust Tnspection (per 40 CFR. §257.80(5)(&)

4 "Was CCR xeceived dwing the reporting

period? IfanswerIs 1o, no addidonal

- r
%o ongoing CCR menegement operations? L/)[
3. |Werecondiions observed within the cellsor |, l/]/\

Information required.
’ 5. Was 21l CCR conditoned (by weming or dust
suppresants) prior to delivery to landfll?

6. Iresponseto question 5 Is no, was CCR
conditfoned (wemed) prior to TanspOrt o
landfll working face, or was the CCR.not
susceptable to fagitive dust generation?

. 7 "Was CCR spillage observed at the sczale or on
IandfTl access roads? :

landfili? If the answeris yes, describe

8. "‘Was CCR fuglitive dust observed arthe ) j
corrective action measures below.

S, Are corent CCR foghive dust control
measures effective? Ifthe answerIs no,
descoberecommended changes below.

10. |Were CCR fugitive dustreiated citizen.
coraplaints recefved during the reporting
period? Ifthe answeris yes, answer question

L 11 [Wcrc the cittzen cornplaints Jogged? J }
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